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2024 Transactions

Sun Jun 30 7:14am CT

Week 1

*$250 Indianapolis Colts II

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Sat Jun 15 10:39pm CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Sat Jun 15 10:39pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Fri May 10 9:20pm CT

Released Michael Gallup LV  WR Owner Fri May 10 9:20pm CT

Released Malik Cunningham BAL  QB Owner Fri Apr 12 10:24pm CT

Released Mac Jones JAX  QB Owner Fri Apr 12 10:24pm CT

Released Luke Schoonmaker DAL  TE Owner Fri Apr 12 10:24pm CT

Traded Too Nasty 02 Wed Apr 17 6:28pm CT

David Njoku TE CLE Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Javonte Williams RB DEN Mark Andrews TE BAL

Bijan Robinson RB ATL David Montgomery RB DET

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Tee Higgins WR CIN

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 8, Pick 10

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY$250-#8,10,14*** Sat Apr 13 4:46pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Rnd 2, Pick 10

Allen CMC Chase Kittle Spears Ridley Hopkins

Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ  QB Owner Wed Mar 13 1:55am CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 1:55am CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 1:51am CT

Crouching Tiger SF*

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Thu May 9 5:53pm CT

Longhorns D250 SF7

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 6:28pm CT

Off I/R Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 6:25pm CT

Off I/R Christian Kirk JAX  WR Owner Sat Jun 1 6:25pm CT

Traded sAsRRsf250 Thu Jun 20 6:20am CT

Najee Harris RB PIT Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 5, Pick 1

Mr.NiCeGuY$250-#8,10,14***

Released Khalil Herbert CHI  RB Owner Thu Jun 20 1:35pm CT

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Tue May 7 8:25am CT

Traded sAsRRsf250 Wed Apr 17 6:08pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 James Cook RB BUF

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ

Traded *$250 Indianapolis Colts II Sat Apr 13 4:46pm CT
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Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Rnd 2, Pick 2

Traded sAsRRsf250 Sat Apr 13 9:51am CT

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF Rnd 1, Pick 8

Traded sAsRRsf250 Tue Mar 19 4:35pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 10

Num1lsr

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Thu May 30 10:25pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Thu May 30 10:25pm CT

Traded sAsRRsf250 Mon Apr 22 6:28pm CT

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL Tyler Boyd WR TEN

Tank Bigsby RB JAX Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded Whacker Tue Apr 16 7:06am CT

Patrick Mahomes QB KC Davante Adams WR LV

Rachaad White RB TB

Rnd 2, Pick 4

PACKERDy

No transactions performed this week.

Peeger 250 SF

No transactions performed this week.

sAsRRsf250

Traded Longhorns D250 SF7 Thu Jun 20 6:20am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Najee Harris RB PIT

Rnd 5, Pick 1

Traded ^MOC6-D23-SF250 1.04/1.05 Sat Jun 1 9:26am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded Num1lsr Mon Apr 22 6:28pm CT

Tyler Boyd WR TEN Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY$250-#8,10,14*** Wed Apr 17 6:08pm CT

James Cook RB BUF Rnd 1, Pick 2

Garrett Wilson WR NYJ Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY$250-#8,10,14*** Sat Apr 13 9:51am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

Traded Mr.NiCeGuY$250-#8,10,14*** Tue Mar 19 4:35pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 2, Pick 10
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Too Nasty 02

Released Dorian Thompson-Robinson CLE  QB Owner Wed May 29 7:19am CT

Off I/R Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Wed May 29 7:19am CT

Off I/R Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Wed May 29 7:19am CT

Traded *$250 Indianapolis Colts II Wed Apr 17 6:28pm CT

Saquon Barkley RB PHI David Njoku TE CLE

Mark Andrews TE BAL Javonte Williams RB DEN

David Montgomery RB DET Bijan Robinson RB ATL

Tee Higgins WR CIN Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 8, Pick 10 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 9, Pick 10

Whacker

Released Mike White MIA  QB Owner Tue Apr 16 7:05am CT

Traded ^MOC6-D23-SF250 1.04/1.05 Thu Jun 20 5:03pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Travis Etienne RB JAX

Rnd 10, Pick 4 Luke Musgrave TE GB

Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 5, Pick 5

Rnd 9, Pick 5

Traded Num1lsr Tue Apr 16 7:06am CT

Davante Adams WR LV Patrick Mahomes QB KC

Rachaad White RB TB

Rnd 2, Pick 4

^MOC6-D23-SF250 1.04/1.05

Traded Whacker Thu Jun 20 5:03pm CT

Travis Etienne RB JAX Rnd 1, Pick 4

Luke Musgrave TE GB Rnd 10, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 5, Pick 5

Rnd 9, Pick 5

Traded sAsRRsf250 Sat Jun 1 9:26am CT

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rashod Bateman WR BAL Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 7
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